3!!

3ll

1-1/4"

2-1/4"

6—1/4"

1-1/8"

1-1/8"
4 |

3/4"

1-3/4"

R1-1/2"

\ R1-1/4"

TEiE VATERIAL
Pg%i irces NCB-2 VTG
FINISH 0.000 g
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
¢ UNITS DRAVN BY ATE
TOLERA ! ’ PATE
OTHERVISE H . cads 08/07/14
U &0 — —— -
1 s SIZE APPROVED BY DATE
LA 0,05 A4
oL o
WOULAR: 0.5 SHEET RELEASE LEVEL

IS PROHIBITE

DO NOT

CALE DRAWING

1 0F 1

REVISION




